

				Omni Engineering 14012 Giles Road Omaha, NE 68138		Chas. Vrana Construction Co. 4816 F Street Omaha, NE 68117	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	SAW CUT - FULL DEPTH	710	LF	5.50	3,905.00	10.00	7,100.00
2	REMOVE 9" ASPHALT PAVEMENT	78	SY	17.10	1,333.80	35.00	2,730.00
3	REMOVE 10" CONCRETE PAVEMENT	113	SY	17.50	1,977.50	38.00	4,294.00
4	REMOVE SHOULDER	18	SY	21.40	385.20	43.00	774.00
5	REMOVE CONCRETE HEADER	12	LF	16.10	193.20	12.00	144.00
6	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKINGS	350	LF	0.95	332.50	1.00	350.00
7	EMBANKMENT, BORROW (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	830	CY	45.10	37,433.00	35.00	29,050.00
8	CONSTRUCT 7" ASPHALT BASE COURSE, TYPE SPR (PG64-34)	317	TON	148.00	46,916.00	160.00	50,720.00
9	CONSTRUCT 2" ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SPR (PG64-34)	91	TON	184.00	16,744.00	205.00	18,655.00
10	CONSTRUCT 10" P.C.C. PAVEMENT, CLASS 47B-3500, TYPE 1P CEMENT	230	SY	95.90	22,057.00	285.00	65,550.00
11	CONSTRUCT 4" AGGREGATE FOUNDATION COURSE	260	SY	17.60	4,576.00	30.00	7,800.00
12	TIE BARS	49	EA	15.70	769.30	9.00	441.00
13	ADJUST UTILITY VALVE TO GRADE	1	EA	952.00	952.00	275.00	275.00
14	ADJUST UTILITY MANHOLE TO GRADE	1	EA	1,279.00	1,279.00	935.00	935.00
15	PERMANENT PAINT MARKING - 5" WHITE	1061	LF	0.90	954.90	1.00	1,061.00
16	PERMANENT PAINT MARKING SYMBOL - DIRECTIONAL ARROW, WHITE	2	EA	79.20	158.40	83.00	166.00
17	PREFORMED PAVEMENT MARKING, TYPE IV, GROOVED	4	EA	417.00	1,668.00	433.00	1,732.00
18	INSTALL ROLLED EROSION CONTROL, TYPE I WITH SEEDING - TYPE B	1037	SY	1.70	1,762.90	3.00	3,111.00
19	INSTALL SILT FENCE	170	LF	3.15	535.50	5.00	850.00
20	INSTALL CURB INLET PROTECTION	1	EA	211.00	211.00	110.00	110.00
21	PROVIDE TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	8,249.00	8,249.00	963.00	963.00
22	TREE REMOVAL (BY OTHERS)	1	LS	20,062.50	20,062.50	20,062.50	20,062.50
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-40, INCLUSIVE)					\$172,455.70		\$216,873.50

Est Start Date: 9/16/24

Est Start Date: TBN